Your benefits
 o High-capacity business services
Meeting bandwidth demand of cloud-centric
networks with EVPL and VPLS L2 VPN connectivity
 o Comprehensive data center feature set
Termination of L2 Carrier Ethernet traffic and
tunnels
 o Industry-leading design

 y AC input 100 to 240 VAC, 50 to 60 Hz, 6 A maximum
 y DC input –36 to –72 VDC, 28 to 14 A
Ordering Information Bundles
 y F150/Z4806V2/BASE/2AC
Includes : Z4806V2 with dual AC PSU, power cords, 6 x Fan Tray
modules, 19’’ brackets, grounding kit and Serial console cable.
 y  F150/Z4806V2/BASE/2DC
Includes: Z4806V2 with dual DC PSU,6 x Fan Tray modules, 19’’
brackets, grounding kit, Serial console cable and ring lugs.
Spare parts
 y F150/Z4806V2/PSU/AC
 y F150/Z4806V2/PSU/DC
 y F150/Z4806V2/FAN
Compliance
 y Safety: UL (CSA 22.2 No 60950-1 & UL60950-1)
CB (IEC/EN60950-1)
BSMI Class A, CNS 14336-1